A

Y BIRIZ
[[MIMELE

IMIILY RESTAURA

SOUP AND SALAD

FA
I ™

N

KLONDIKE CHILI 14 SOUP AND BUN 10

Beef, red kidney beans, sour cream and chives Ask you server for today’s selection
served in a bread bowl

BEEF STEW 14 CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES 17
Beef and vegetable stew served in a bread bowl Crispy chicken finger, fries and plum sauce
CEDAR BOWL SALAD 13 TIMBER BOWL SALAD 13
Mixed greens, cucumbers, tomato, peppers, olives, feta Spring mix and baby kale, shredded carrots, tomato,
cheese tossed in a charred tomato and garlic vinaigrette roasted chick peas tossed in a smoked peach vinaigrette
Add chicken $5 add chicken $5

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

ALL MAINS ARE SERVED WITH SEASON CRISPY FRIES

SUBSITUTE CEDAR OR TIMBER BOWL SALAD- $3 POUTINE YOUR FRIES - $5
LETTUCE BUN $1 GLUTEN FREE BUN $2
CHEESEBURGER 16 VEGETARIAN BURGER 16
Beef patty, cheddar cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, Spicy black bean patty, tomatoes, lettuce,
onion and burger sauce onion and burger sauce
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH 17 GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 17
Ciabatta bun, spicy crispy chicken, lettuce, Ciabatta bun, 50z chicken breast, bacon, lettuce,
tomato and mayonnaise tomato and mayonnaise
CHILI CHEESE DOG 16 PULLED PORK SANDWICH 18
7” hot dog with chili and cheese Ciabatta bun, BBQ pulled pork, cheddar cheese
served on a toasted sesame seed bun and crispy onions

POUTINE & FRIES

CLASSIC POUTINE 14 PULLED PORK POUTINE 16 CHILI CHEESE FRIES 16
Crispy fries, curds and gravy Pulled pork, BBQ sauce, Fries, chili, curds, sour cream and chives
Add the work $2 crispy onions, curds and gravy

sour cream, bacon and chives



KIDS MENU $12

ALL KIDS ITEMS COME WITH FRIES, CARROTS, CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE & 160z FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE

CHEESEBURGER
beef patty & cheddar cheese and plain bun

CHICKEN FINGERS

Breaded chicken fingers and plum sauce

BEVERAGE

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
Sourdough bread & cheddar cheese

HOT DOG

Hot dog on a plain bun

240z FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger ale, Orange, Root beer
120z TEA & COFFEE

120z JUICE — Orange & Apple
POWERADE

Milk to go — 2% and Chocolate

591mI| DASANI WATER

Hot Chocolate

COOLERS

NUTRL

Lemon, lime and grapefruit
PALM BAY
AMERICAN ICE TEA

3.50

3.25
4.00
5.25
4.00
3.00
3.50

7.00

6.25
6.25

355ml Domestic Beer 6.25
Kokanee, Budweiser, Bud Light, Keith’s IPA, Keith’s Red
Shock Top

355ml Fernie Brewery 6.50
Project 9, Base Camp IPA

IMPORT 8.00
Stella Artois, Corona

DRAFT

KOKANEE PINT 7.50



