

FAMILY RESTAURANT

SOUP AND SALAD

KLONDIKE CHILI 14

Beef, red kidney beans, sour cream and chives served in a bread bowl

BEEF STEW 14

Beef and vegetable stew served in a bread bowl

CEDAR BOWL SALAD 13

Mixed greens, cucumbers, tomato, peppers, olives, feta cheese tossed in a charred tomato and garlic vinaigrette Add chicken \$5

SOUP AND BUN 10

Ask you server for today's selection

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES 17

Crispy chicken finger, fries and plum sauce

TIMBER BOWL SALAD 13

Spring mix and baby kale, shredded carrots, tomato, roasted chick peas tossed in a smoked peach vinaigrette add chicken \$5

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

ALL MAINS ARE SERVED WITH SEASON CRISPY FRIES

SUBSITUTE CEDAR OR TIMBER BOWL SALAD- \$3 POUTINE YOUR FRIES - \$5

LETTUCE BUN \$1 GLUTEN FREE BUN \$2

CHEESEBURGER 16

Beef patty, cheddar cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, onion and burger sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH 17

Ciabatta bun, spicy crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

CHILI CHEESE DOG 16

7" hot dog with chili and cheese served on a toasted sesame seed bun

VEGETARIAN BURGER 16

Spicy black bean patty, tomatoes, lettuce, onion and burger sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 17

Ciabatta bun, 5oz chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

PULLED PORK SANDWICH 18

Ciabatta bun, BBQ pulled pork, cheddar cheese and crispy onions

POUTINE & FRIES

CLASSIC POUTINE 14

Crispy fries, curds and gravy Add the work \$2 sour cream, bacon and chives

PULLED PORK POUTINE 16

Pulled pork, BBQ sauce, crispy onions, curds and gravy

CHILI CHEESE FRIES 16

Fries, chili, curds, sour cream and chives

KIDS MENU \$12

ALL KIDS ITEMS COME WITH FRIES, CARROTS, CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE & 16oz FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE

CHEESEBURGER

beef patty & cheddar cheese and plain bun

CHICKEN FINGERS

Breaded chicken fingers and plum sauce

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Sourdough bread & cheddar cheese

HOT DOG

Hot dog on a plain bun

BEVERAGE

24oz FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE	3.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger ale, Orange, Root beer	
12oz TEA & COFFEE	3.25
12oz JUICE – Orange & Apple	4.00
POWERADE	5.25
Milk to go – 2% and Chocolate	4.00
591ml DASANI WATER	3.00
Hot Chocolate	3.50

BEER

355ml Domestic Beer Kokanee, Budweiser, Bud Light, Keith's IPA, Keith's Red	6.25
Shock Top 355ml Fernie Brewery	6.50
Project 9, Base Camp IPA IMPORT	8.00
Stella Artois, Corona	
DRAFT KOKANEE PINT	7.50

COOLERS

NUTRL	7.00
Lemon, lime and grapefruit	A STATE OF THE STATE OF
PALM BAY	6.25
AMERICAN ICE TEA	6.25